likley 2nd XI

Steeton 2xi

255 for 7 dec (48.0 overs) 193 for 7 (49.0 overs)

2 Hours, 48 Minutes.

likley 2nd XI
Batsman

R Kroon

W Spivey

T Pattinson
J Hill

C Quaife*

J Hall

R Spivey

R Ridehalgh
J Varley+

B Button

M Coldwell

Extras

Provisional Score For Innings

c DE Bennett
¢ J Higginson
candb

¢ J Higginson

¢ CS Walton
not out
c DE Bennett

not out

b GN Boulton
b SJ Pearson
DE Bennett

b DE Bennett
b SJ Pearson
b AR Hardwick

b J Yeadon

2b 5lb 1w 6nb Open

Penalties awarded following Innings

Total

Bowler

SJ Pearson
J Yeadon
CS Walton
GN Boulton
DE Bennett

AR Hardwick

Batsman

W Spivey

T Pattinson
R Kroon

J Hill

J Hall

C Quaife

R Ridehalgh

Steeton 2xi

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited
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9.0 1 52
30 0 36

Fall of Wicket
1-13

2-69

3-100

4-100

5-182

6-227

7-250

W Wd Nb
2 0(0) 1(1)
1 0(0) 0(0)
0 0(0) 0(0)
1.1(1) 00
2 0(0) 0(0
1 0(0) 1(5)

) )
) )

3 Hours, 12 Minutes.

Runs Balls
51 80
9 13
23 62
10 22
67 45
37 31
31 26
11 10
2 1
14
255
0
255 for7
S/r  Econ
4250 4.07
48.00 4.8
0.00 4.75
61.00 4.50
27.00 5.78
19.00 12.00

Partnership Batsmen

likley 2nd Xl Winning draw By 62 runs

Steeton 2xi won toss and decided to field

Mins
95

63
23
58
37
33
13

4s 6s
4 0
2 0
5 0
2 0
10 2
5 1
2 0
0 0
0 0

13 W Spivey (9) R Kroon (4)

56 T Pattinson (23) R Kroon (29)
31 RKroon (18) J Hill (10)

0 J Hill (0) C Quaife (0)

82 JHall (37) C Quaife (43)
45 C Quaife (24) R Spivey (16)

23 R Ridehalgh (11) R Spivey (12)

1st Xl Division 1 llkley 2nd Xl v Steeton 2xi E

Saturday, June 22 2013 (12:59) at Denton Road

Sir
63.75
69.23
37.10
45.45

148.89
119.35
119.23
110.00
200.00

Over

2.6
214
28.6
29.2
394
442
47.3
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Mins
31

191
27

21

96

4s

N O N N O &M N

6s

o O o o o

2 GN Boulton (1) DG Robinson (1)

24 DE Bennett (17) DG Robinson (7)

Batsman Runs Balls

M Wilson ¢ R Ridehalgh b B Button 14 31

CS Walton c J Varley b M Coldwell 4 5

DG Robinson run out (R Spivey) 64 140

O Gledhill lbw b W Spivey 18 25

GN Boulton* b W Spivey 1 3

DE Bennett ¢ J Varley b W Spivey 17 26

H Tennant st J Varley b B Button 16 11

J Higginson+ not out 40 45

AR Hardwick not out 11 8

SJ Pearson

J Yeadon

Extras 5b 2Ib 1w Onb Open 8

Provisional Score For Innings 193

Penalties awarded following Innings 0

Total 193 for7

Bowler OM R W Wd Nb S/r  Econ

R Spivey 80 3 30 0 0() 0() 0.00 3.75

M Coldwell 50 2 19 1 1(1) 0(0) 31.00 3.80

B Button 150 5 32 2 0(0) 0(0) 45.00 2.13

C Quaife 70 0 39 0 0() 0() 0.00 557

W Spivey 110 3 41 3 0(0) 0(0) 2200 3.73

J Hall 30 0 25 0 0() 0() 0.00 833

Batsman Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen

CS Walton 1-6 6 CS Walton (4) M Wilson (0)
M Wilson 2-41 35 M Wilson (14) DG Robinson (19)
O Gledhill 3-80 39 O Gledhill (18) DG Robinson (21)
GN Boulton 4-82

DE Bennett 5-106

H Tennant 6-123 17 H Tennant (16) DG Robinson (1)
DG Robinson 7-176

Match Report

Weather: Cloudy Pitch: Damp

Umpires: M BEAL S Coop

Scorers: B Wheeler J Bancroft

53 DG Robinson (15) J Higginson (34)

Sir
45.16
80.00
45.71
72.00
33.33
65.38

145.45
88.89
137.50

Over
1.5
12.1
21.2
23.2
31.1
343
46.3

Total Cricket Scorer
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